
Mills Lane - January 2019

01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 2387

Peak Day Sat, 5 Jan, 2019 (511)

Minimum Day Fri, 11 Jan, 2019 (2)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 3

Daily Average 77

Average Workday Traffic 43

Average Weekend Traffic 176

Weekly Average 539

Monthly Average 2344

Date MILLS LANE

Sat, Dec 1, 2018 86

Sun, Dec 2, 2018 72

Mon, Dec 3, 2018 8

Tue, Dec 4, 2018 13

Wed, Dec 5, 2018 52

Thu, Dec 6, 2018 22

Fri, Dec 7, 2018 16

Sat, Dec 8, 2018 18

Sun, Dec 9, 2018 62

Mon, Dec 10, 2018 40

Tue, Dec 11, 2018 76

Wed, Dec 12, 2018 79

Thu, Dec 13, 2018 15

Fri, Dec 14, 2018 8

Sat, Dec 15, 2018 140

Sun, Dec 16, 2018 217

Mon, Dec 17, 2018 123

Tue, Dec 18, 2018 79

Wed, Dec 19, 2018 41

Thu, Dec 20, 2018 31

Fri, Dec 21, 2018 30

Sat, Dec 22, 2018 251

Sun, Dec 23, 2018 89

Mon, Dec 24, 2018 58

Tue, Dec 25, 2018 94

Wed, Dec 26, 2018 113

Thu, Dec 27, 2018 215

Fri, Dec 28, 2018 26

Sat, Dec 29, 2018 36

Sun, Dec 30, 2018 50

Mon, Dec 31, 2018 20


